Auguste Cryogenics Medical Family – Aluminum Dewars
Auguste Cryogenics
Medical Family
Aluminum Dewars
for liquid nitrogen storage
Continuity. Reliability. Quality. We are Auguste Cryogenics.
AC Medical Family – Aluminum Dewars

12
0
m
m
27
6
m
m
AC XL+20T 20.0 9.6 394 678 91 0.33 61 6 70 X X
AC XL+30 31.5 13.0 462 717 91 0.23 136 6 70 X X
AC XL+30T 31.5 13.5 462 717 91 0.33 96 6 70 X X
AC XL+35 35.0 15.5 462 758 91 0.23 152 6 70 X X
AC XL+35T 35.0 16.0 462 758 91 0.33 108 6 70 X X
AC 2XL47 47.0 18.2 508 770 127 0.36 130 6 104 X X
AC 2XL47 (10) 47.0 18.2 508 770 127 0.36 130 10 72 X X
AC 2XL50T 50.0 16.0 462 830 125 0.36 145 6 97 X X
AC 2XL+35 (10) 35.5 14.6 462 748 127 0.37 97 10 71 X X
In the course of continuous product improvement and development, we reserve the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
L | XL | XL + | 2XL | 2XL+ series
for the cryogenic storage of samples in

l (
m
ul
ti)
25
 m
l b
lo
od
 b
ag
s
(m
ul
ti)
AC 2XL10-B 10.0 6.3 300 623 125 0.43 23 1 82x84 76x76 4 100
AC 2XL25-B 25.0 9.7 394 700 125 0.37 67 6 82x84 76x76 5 125
AC 2XL30-B 31.5 13.0 462 768 125 0.35 90 6 82x84 76x76 4 600 6 2 4 42
AC 2XL35-B 35.5 14.6 462 758 125 0.36 97 6 82x84 76x76 5 750 6 2 4 42
AC 2XL47-B 47.0 18.2 508 770 127 0.36 130 6 105x100 98 mm round 5 1110
AC 2XL50T-B 50.0 17.3 462 830 125 0.45 110 6 82x84 76x76 900
AC 3XL65-B 65.0 38.3 681 729 216 0.89 73 6 142x144 134x134 4 2400 6 2 8 96 6 2 10 120
AC 3XL95-B 95.0 41.3 681 774 216 0.97 98 6 142x144 134x134 5 3000 6 2 8 96 6 2 10 120
AC 3XL115-B 115.0 42.3 681 846 216 0.94 122 6 142x144 134x134 6 3600 6 3 144 6 3 10 180
AC 3XL145-B 145.0 48.9 681 973 216 0.96 151 6 142x144 134x134 8 4800 6 4 8 192 6 4 10 240
AC 3XL175-B 175.0 53.8 681 1078 216 0.95 184 6 142x144 134x134 10 6000 6 5 8 240 6 5 10 300
AC 3XL175-B50 175.0 53.8 681 1078 216 0.95 184 6 142x139 131x131 6 3 14 252
In the course of continuous product improvement and development, we reserve the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
2XL-B | 3XL-B series
for the cryogenic storage of samples in
stainless steel racks

ho
ld
in
g
tim
e
(d
ay
s)
AC LIN3 3.0 3.1 223 435 50 0.12 26
AC LIN6 6.0 4.8 300 482 50 0.12 86
AC LIN10 10.0 6.1 300 545 50 0.12 86
AC LIN12 12.0 6.3 310 605 50 0.12 93
AC LIN13 13.0 6.3 310 627 50 0.12 109
AC LIN20 20.0 9.5 394 673 50 0.12 168
AC LIN20T 20.0 10.9 394 673 50 0.20 101
AC LIN25 25.0 10.7 394 705 50 0.14 175
AC LIN30 30.0 12.9 462 705 50 0.12 254
AC LIN30T 30.0 13.1 462 705 50 0.20 185
AC LIN35 35.0 14.2 462 749 50 0.12 286
AC LIN35T 35.0 14.2 462 749 50 0.20 210
AC LIN50T 50.0 17.2 462 810 50 0.22 213
AC LIN60T 60.0 20.0 462 950 50 0.24 225
AC LIN100T* 100.0 37.0 508 1025 50 0.35 232
Optionally available:
The AC Liquid Withdrawal Device
The vessels of the Auguste Cryogenics Medical Family LIN Series can optionally be
equipped with the AC Liquid Withdrawal Device (LWD). The LWD allows for the easy